Think BIG, Think HUMMER.
nox-xtreme.com
RGB
M-240ARGB
ARGB 240MM LIQUID COOLING SYSTEM
ARGB LED LIGHTING
MILLIONS OF COLORS WITH
MULTIPLE DISPLAY OPTIONS
EXTENSIVE  COMPATIBILITY
AMD & INTEL READY
Intel Socket
LGA2066 / 2011 / 1700 / 1366 / 1200 / 115x / 1851
AMD Socket
AM5 / AM4 / AM3 / AM3+ / AM2 / AM2+ / FM2 / FM2+ / FM1
Bearing
Fan Speed
Air �ow
Acoustical noise
Rated voltage
Static pressure
Power input
MTBF
Connector
Dimensions
Hydraulic
900 ~ 1800 (+/- 10%) RPM
76.67 CFM (Max.)
< 18～35.4 dBA (Max.)
12 V
1.97 mm H2O (Max.)
1.8 V
50.000 h
4pin PWM / 5V 3pin ARGB
120(W) x 120(H) x 25(D) mm
FAN SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions
Material
275 x 120 x 27 mm
Aluminium
RADIATOR SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions
Material
12 mm diameter / 350 mm length
Premium Sleeved Tubing
TUBING SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions
Material
73 x 92.7 x  50 mm
Copper (base), plastic (main body, housing)
BLOCK SPECIFICATIONS
Bearing
Motor Speed
Rated voltage
Copper
2500 RPM (+/- 10%)
12 V
PUMP SPECIFICATIONS
PN   EAN
NXHUMMERM240ARGB 8436587975431
NXHUMMERM240ARGBW 8436587975448